
 

 
CITY OF LOMA LINDA 

Public Works Department 
25541 Barton Road, Loma Linda, CA 92354 

(909) 799-4400, FAX: (909) 799-2891 

 

PLANS & SPECS #01-9415   
 
Filename:  P:\Plans & Specs - Public Works Dept\2020-21\EOC EXPANSION.doc 

 
 

PROJECT NAME: EOC EXPANSION  BID OPENING DATE: August 4, 2020 @ 2:30 pm 
COSTS PICK UP:  $30.00 FEDEX (purchaser’s acct): $40.00 USPS MAILING :  $56.00 
ELECTRONIC: $15.00 PLANS 

FILENAME: 
P:\Plans & Specs - Public Works Dept\2020-
21\ELECTRONIC PLANS & SPECS 

SPECS 
FILENAME: 

P:\Plans & Specs - Public Works Dept\2020-
21\ELECTRONIC PLANS & SPECS 

PRE BID MTG: July 14. 2020 ADDENDUM: NONE 
 

Company Name & 
Email Address 

Address Telephone 
No. 

# Purchase Date Receipt 
# 

Fax No. Contact  

Dodge Data  & Analytics 
Dodge.Docs@construction.com  

4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 
Arlington, TX 76018 

800-393-6343 No fee   877-836-5711 Planroom 

Bid America 
planroom@bidamerica.com 

41085 Elm St. 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

951-813-2084 No fee   951-600-0615 Planroom 

Construction Bid Board/ 
ebidboard@gmail.com 
 

Email Correspondence Only 800-479-5314 
x 6533  

No fee   619-688-0585 Planroom 
 

AGC Plan Room 
planroom@agcsd.org  
scherrise@agcsd.org     

6212 Ferris Square 
San Diego, CA 92121 

858-874-8560 No 
Fee 

  858-874-8569 Planroom 

Construct Connect 
Amelia.Mcmahan@constructconnect.com   
docprocessing@cmdgroup.com 

3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800 

Cincinnati OH 45209 

800-364-2059   No Fee   866-570-8187 Planroom 

Pence Construction  

rickjr@penceconstruction.com 

    No fee 

per JTJ 

 Rick 

RS Construction & Development 

Adrian@rscdinc.com 

1330 Monte Vista Ave #12 

Upland, CA 91786 

626-551-1153 $15 7/6/20 213785 909-920-1147 Adrian 
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JM Builders  

jennifer@jmbuilders.org 

 909-793-4687 1 7/2/20 No fee 

per JTJ 

 Jennifer Murrey 

Arrowhead Mechanical  

bids@arrowheadair.com 

209 N. Waterman Ave 

San Bernardino, CA 92408 

909-884-0174  8/03/20   Jena 

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. 

kyle@dalkeandsons.com 

4585 Allstate Dr 

Riverside, CA 92501 

951-274-9880  7/21/20 38063  Kyle Dalke 

Atom Engineering Construction, Inc 

estimating@atomengconst.com 

40410 Vista Road 

Hemet, CA 92544 

951-766-2806 15.00 7/9/20 37898 951-658-4937 Darci Vaez 

Caltec Corp 

henry@calteccorp.com 

8732 Westminster Blvd 

Westminster, CA. 92683 

714-717-1638 15.00 7/13/20 37933 714-894-7028 Henry Abghari 

Diamond Construction 

Gcampbell@dcc-inc.com 

1849 W. Redlands Blvd Ste 

101 Redlands, CA 92373 

909-335-4866 15.00 7/14/20 138847 909-370-3926 Gabrielle 

Campbell 

Floor Plans Construction 

john@fpcdi.com 

20 Nevada St Ste 200 

Redlands, CA 92373 

714-720-9544 15.00 7/14/20 138848 None John Betonte 

 

Hamel Contracting Inc 

vcabrera@hamelinc.com 

26431 Jefferson Ave 

Murrieta, CA 92562 

951-402-0923 15.00 7/15/20 37955 951-600-3951 Valerie Cabrera 

 

Ibuild Spectrum Inc 

farshad@ibuildspectrum.com 

540 N. Golden Circle Dr Ste 201 

Santa Ana, CA 92705 
714-661-9474 15.00 7/16/20 214247 None Farshad 

 

BWW Company 

b-w-w@live.com 

301 9th St 

Redlands, ca 92373 
909-838-9576 15.00 

 

7/20/20 38044  Mary 

Wilson 

H2M Construction 

H2Mconstruction@yahoo.com 

1516 E. Broadway Unit #3 

Glendale, CA 91205 
626-343-8866 15.00 7/27/20 214446  Emy 

Abdelmalak 

Rasmussen Brothers Const. Inc 40441 Gavilan Mountain Rd. 

Fallbrook, CA 92028 
760-731-5243 15.00 7/9/20 37879 760-731-6452 Mike 
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Mike@rasbroconst.com Rasmussen 
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